10

11
12

13

14

15

16

17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24

Application Id
Product

Customer Name
Address

Contact Number
Pincode

Address Confirmed
OCL Range

Name of Person Met

Relationship Between
Customer and Person Met

Landmark
Ease to Locate Address
Person Met Designation

Residence/Office Locked
During Visit

Guard Available

Contact Number of Person
Met

Applicant Age
Business Constitution
Nature of Business
Type of Business
Applicant Designation
Monthly Income

ID Proof Type

Ownership of Residence

PERSON CONDUCTING FIELD VERIFICATION TO FILL/STRIKE OFF

RELEVANT FIELDS

00QOS00000IwpL62AJ
business loan
SANJAY FURNITURE WORKS

Main Road, Manchar Rajgurunagar, Pune, Maharashtra
410505 India, PUNE, MAHARASHTRA(PUNE), 410505

9960830049
Maharashtra 410503
Yes

Local

Ajay sopan bheke
Self

near st stand
Easy

Owner

No

No
9960830049

39

Proprietorship

furniture

Furniture Manufacturing

Owner

100000

Shop & Establishment License/Certificate

Owned



25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33

34

35
36
37
38
39
40
41

42
43

44

Monthly Rent (Rs.)
Office Board Seen
Working Since
Business Activity Level
Number of dependents
Number of Offices
Stocks

Area (in sqft.)

Locality of Residence

Name Plate or Address
Plate

CPV Status
Verification Type
Latitude
Longitude

Case Id

Date Of Report

Time Of Report

Date of Allocation

Time of Allocation

Inside Shop Photo

0

Yes - Properly Visible
33

Good

2

0

Yes

500

Middle Class
Seen

Positive
Commercial
19.0019503
73.9435063
41275
2025-07-29
16:49:46

2025-07-28
16:07:27

%‘EQ’M: m
194{3e3324 1"




45

Shop Photo with
Applicant

2W2V+Q8W, Peth, Manchar, Maharashtra 4
29-07-2025 04:40:04 pm

19.0000771,73.9446157
Pincode : 410503




46

47

Shop Photo with
Business Board

Photo of Stock

2W2V+PCQ, Peth, Manchar Maharaw 41

29-07-2025 04:41:44 pm

18.9989301,73.9438809
Pincode : 410503




48

49

Photo with UPI
Scanner

Photo of Outside
Shop

5, Patilwada, Manchar, Maharashtra 410503
29-07-2025 04:43:11 pm

18.9989301,73.9438809
Pincode : 410503

]
3 A -
‘?‘m%‘lqﬂ‘ L)
il
= NaQC N3 41050
O-( U 04:44:03 p
J.0019/7/8 U4 U




Photo of Machinery

50 Setup
Shop Photo
o1 Outside

5, Patilwada, Manchar, Maharashtra 410503
29-07-2025 04:45:10 pm

19.0003401,73.9435135
Pincode : 410503




52

53

Photo with Agent

Photo of ID Proof

i\g

\;-!-E&g sztks!\gﬂnpcrlﬂar' Maharashtra 41
8009333 /53416700

T En

S GOVERNMENT OF INDYA -
A T T
Ajay Sopan Bheke
a1 A DOB: 21/12/1985
& [ MALE

9497 4929 3869
7T T, A g

5, Patilwada, Manchar, Maharashtra 410503
29-07-2025 04:49:27 pm

18.9989301,73.9438809
Pincode : 410503



Important - Mandatory to be filled

Date and Time of Visit

Name of the person doing Field
Verification(FV)

Name of External Agency

Name of Checker for FV Report

29-07-2025 16:49:46

RNFI SERVICES
LIMITEDOOQOS00000IwpL62AJ




