

**PERSON CONDUCTING FIELD VERIFICATION TO FILL/STRIKE OFF RELEVANT FIELDS**

1	Application Id	00QOS00000IwpL62AJ
2	Product	business loan
3	Customer Name	SANJAY FURNITURE WORKS
4	Address	Main Road, Manchar Rajgurunagar, Pune, Maharashtra 410505 India, PUNE, MAHARASHTRA(PUNE), 410505
5	Contact Number	9960830049
6	Pincode	Maharashtra 410503
7	Address Confirmed	Yes
8	OCL Range	Local
9	Name of Person Met	Ajay sopan bheke
10	Relationship Between Customer and Person Met	Self
11	Landmark	near st stand
12	Ease to Locate Address	Easy
13	Person Met Designation	Owner
14	Residence/Office Locked During Visit	No
15	Guard Available	No
16	Contact Number of Person Met	9960830049
17	Applicant Age	39
18	Business Constitution	Proprietorship
19	Nature of Business	furniture
20	Type of Business	Furniture Manufacturing
21	Applicant Designation	Owner
22	Monthly Income	100000
23	ID Proof Type	Shop & Establishment License/Certificate
24	Ownership of Residence	Owned

25	Monthly Rent (Rs.)	0
26	Office Board Seen	Yes - Properly Visible
27	Working Since	33
28	Business Activity Level	Good
29	Number of dependents	2
30	Number of Offices	0
31	Stocks	Yes
32	Area (in sqft.)	500
33	Locality of Residence	Middle Class
34	Name Plate or Address Plate	Seen
35	CPV Status	Positive
36	Verification Type	Commercial
37	Latitude	19.0019503
38	Longitude	73.9435063
39	Case Id	41275
40	Date Of Report	2025-07-29
41	Time Of Report	16:49:46

42	Date of Allocation	2025-07-28
43	Time of Allocation	16:07:27

44	Inside Shop Photo	
----	-------------------	--

45

Shop Photo with  
Applicant



**2W2V+Q8W, Peth, Manchar, Maharashtra 41  
29-07-2025 04:40:04 pm  
19.0000771,73.9446157  
Pincode : 410503**

46

Shop Photo with  
Business Board



47

Photo of Stock



48

Photo with UPI  
Scanner



49

Photo of Outside  
Shop



50

Photo of Machinery Setup



51

Shop Photo Outside



52

Photo with Agent



53

Photo of ID Proof



**Important - Mandatory to be filled**

1	Date and Time of Visit	29-07-2025 16:49:46
2	Name of the person doing Field Verification(FV)	
3	Name of External Agency	RNFI SERVICES LIMITED00QOS00000IwpL62AJ
4	Name of Checker for FV Report	

